
From: Toy, Anna 
Sent: 2/1/2012 4:31:52 PM 

Cherry, Brian K (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); 
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); Johns, 

T Christopher (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=CPJ2); Peck, 
' David B. (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); 

Gruen, Darryl (darryl.gruen@cpuc.ca.gov); cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com 
(cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com); dvanhoogstraten@stinson.com 
(dvanhoogstraten@stinson.com); deborah.slon@doj .ca.gov 
(deborah.slon@doj.ca.gov); BTSl@dpge.com (BTSl@dpge.com); Jordan, Lise 
(Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LHJ2); Cooke, Michelle 
(michelle.cooke@cpuc.ca.gov); Wilson, Michelle (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MLW3); Halligan, Julie 
(julie.halligan@cpuc.ca.gov); Hietbrink, Kevin 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KXHY); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
jmalkin@orrick.com (jmalkin@orrick.com); Lindh, Frank 
(frank.lindh@cpuc.ca.gov); Reiger, J. Jason (jason.reiger@cpuc.ca.gov); 
lauren.duke@db.com (lauren.duke@db.com); sgs@dcbsf.com (sgs@dcbsf.com); 
naaz.khumawala@baml.com (naaz.khumawala@baml.com); kdaly@stinson.com 
(kdaly@stinson.com); Steingass, Joyce (joyce.steingass@cpuc.ca.gov); Cagen, 
Robert (robert.cagen@cpuc.ca.gov); khelmuth@cityofmadera.com 
(khelmuth@cityofmadera.com); Prosper, Terrie D. (terrie.prosper@cpuc.ca.gov); 
ted@PointState.com (ted@PointState.com); Randolph, Edward F. 
(edward.randolph@cpuc.ca.gov); Foss, Travis (travis.foss@cpuc.ca.gov); Peevey, 
Michael R. (michael.peevey@cpuc.ca.gov); Tyrrell, Denise 
(denise.tyrrell@cpuc.ca.gov); Miller, Karen (karen.miller@cpuc.ca.gov); Wetzell, 
Mark S. (mark.wetzell@cpuc.ca.gov); Hoang, Ann T. (ann.hoang@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Zeller, Jason (jason.zeller@cpuc.ca.gov); Stanghellini, Lynn 
(lynn.stanghellini@cpuc.ca.gov) 

Cc: 
Bcc: 
Subject: Courtesy E-mail Notification in 1.12-01-007—Chief ALJ Notice of PHC 

As a courtesy, the Commission notifies you that the text of Chief ALJ 
Notice was made available at: 

http://www .cpuc ,ca. gov/EF IL E/NOTICE/158655 .htm 

This notice has been served by mail on all persons on the service list. 

In case of problems with this e-mail or the internet link, please 
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contact Ann Hoang at (415) 703-1203, e-mail ahg@cpuc.ca.gov. 
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